     (Preliminary)   MG39U103-xxx
1-Channel 350V, 50mA/60mA/70mA/80mA Constant Current DC LED Driver
This document contains information on a new product under development by Megawin. Megawin reserves the right to change or
discontinue this product without notice.
© Megawin Technology Co., Ltd. 2014 All rights reserved.                                                                                                                                  2014/06 version 1.03
MG39U103-xxx
Data Sheet
Version: V1.03

external components required.
The device is available in TO-252 package or dice form.
2 Order Information
Current
Package
Type
50mA 60mA 70mA 80mA
Dice MG39U103AH-050 MG39U103AH-060 MG39U103AH-070 MG39U103AH-080
TO-252 MG39U103AKB2-050 MG39U103AKB2-060 MG39U103AKB2-070 MG39U103AKB2-080
SOP8 MG39U103ASC1-050 MG39U103ASC1-060 MG39U103ASC1-070 MG39U103ASC1-080
3 Application Field
DC LED line bar driver
DC LED lamp driver
Decorative lighting
8 MG39U103-xxx Data Sheet MEGAWIN
4 Pin Description
4.1 Pin Definition
TO-252 SOP8 Pin Name Description
1 5, 6, 7 VA Positive power input pin